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MAX Pizza Quesadilla with Chicken 100 77387 12532 6

Nutritional Information: 
Calories 320 

Total Fat, g 14g = 39 %cal from Fat  

     Saturated Fat, g 3g = 8% cal from Sat Fat  

     Trans Fat, g 0 

Cholesterol, mg 15 

Sodium,  mg 880 

Carbohydrate, g 35 

     Dietary Fiber, g 1 

     Sugars, g 3 g = 2% sugar by weight  

Protein, g 15 

 Percent Daily Value 

Vitamin A 6 

Vitamin C 0 

Calcium 20 

Iron 15 

ALLERGENS Milk Wheat Soy 

Product Facts  

Shelf Life 360 days 

Case Dimensions (LxWxH) 18.313x14.313 x 6.625 

Case Cube 1.005 

Pattern Tie x High = Total 6x 9 = 54 

Gross Wt 20.8 

Net Wt 15.0 

PROGRAMS PRODUCT QUALIFIES FOR  

HUSSC no 

35 10 35 no 

Alliance for a Healthier 
Generation 

no 

 
 
 

 
HARD BID SPEC 
Frozen wedge pizza quesadilla, par-baked with full melt cheese.  Pizza quesadilla to be a true triangular slice topped with shredded cheese with quesadilla dough crust on top 
and bottom of filling.  Filling to consist of 1.57 oz. of low moisture, part skim mozzarella cheese and substitute cheese, .70 oz fajita-seasoned chicken, and salsa style sauce.  
Minimum portion weight of 5.0 oz.  Pizza quesadilla contains 2 bread servings, 2 Meat/Meat Alt and 1/8 cup vegetable.  Please note this product has NOT been evaluated by the 
FNS USDA and these equivalents are being provided as a courtesy only.  Minimum of 320 calories.  Packed 48, 5.0 oz. portions per case.  The Max only-77387-12532. 
 
HEATING INSTRUCTIONS 

Note: Ovens will vary so please adjust time and temperature accordingly. Refrigerate or discard any   
unused portion. Place product on baking sheet as illustrated. 
Convection oven: Bake at 375°F. Bake on parchment lined pan 15 to 19 minutes or until internal 
temperature reaches a minimum of 165°F. 
Conventional oven: Bake at 400°F. Bake on parchment lined pan 19 to 23 minutes or until internal 
temperature reaches a minimum of 165°F. 
 
INGREDIENTS 

Water, Enriched Wheat Flour (Bleached Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), White Meat 
Chicken (Chicken Breast Meat with Rib Meat, Water, Seasoning (Hydrolyzed Corn Gluten, Onion Powder, Salt, Spices, Maltodextrin, Garlic Powder, Citric Acid, 
Spice and Coloring (contain paprika), Natural Flavoring & Artificial Flavoring, Disodium Guanylate, Disodium Inosinate), Potato Starch, Sodium Phosphates), 
Mozzarella Cheese (Pasteurized Part Skim Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Soybean Oil, Tomato Paste (Not less than 31% NTSS), Casein, Contains 2% or 
less of: Milk Protein Concentrate, Modified Corn Starch, Salsa Seasoning (Salt, Sugar, Dehydrated Onion and Garlic, Dehydrated Jalapeno Pepper, Citric Acid, 
Xanthan Gum, Spice, Dehydrated Cilantro, Potassium Sorbate), Salt, Modified Potato Starch, Baking Powder (Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Aluminum Sulfate, 
Cornstarch, Monocalcium Phosphate, Calcium Sulfate), Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Dextrose, Dough Conditioner (Wheat Flour, Salt, Soy Oil, L. Cysteine, 
Ascorbic Acid, Enzyme), Cheddar Cheese Flavor (Cheddar, Blue and Semi-Soft Cheese [Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes], Water, Whey, Salt, 
Citric Acid), Vinegar, Wheat Gluten, Disodium Phosphate, Mozzarella Cheese Type Flavor (Cheese [Milk, Culture, Rennet, Salt], Milk Solids, Disodium 
Phosphate), Lactic Acid, Sorbic Acid (Preservative), Paprika Annatto Blend (Natural Extractives Of Annatto Seeds And Paprika With Mono-, Di-, And 
Triglycerides, Soybean and/or Canola Oil, Other Natural Flavors, Tocopherol And Potassium Hydroxide), Soy Flour, Nutrient Blend (Magnesium Oxide, Zinc 
Oxide, Calcium Pantothenate, Riboflavin And Vitamin B-12),Vitamin A Palmitate, Soy Lecithin.CONTAINS: MILK, SOY AND WHEAT    
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